30 Screw M8*20L SUS304 | 4
29 Screw M8*25L SUS304 | 2
28 Screw 3/16" SUS304 | 4
27 Nut 3/8" SUS304 | 1
& VWasher 3/8" SUS304 | 1
5 Screw PT 1/8" SUS304 | 1
24 Screw 5/16" SUS304 | 4
23 Cable 1
22 Handle 1
21 Discharge PT-2" PP+30%GF| 1
20 Flange PT-2" FC200 1
PACKING 2" NBR 1

[ PACKING 145%5 NBR 1
7 0-RING 68+2. 6T NBR 1
6 0-RING 133%2. 6T NBR 2
5| 0il Seal 30%18%6 NBR 1
4 Key 4%4%8 1
- Me. Seal HG-18(N)D CA/CE | 1
Lower Bearing 620477 1
Upper Bearing 620377 1

10| Capacitor 40UF/350V 1
09| Strainer 238%83 FCD-45 | 1
08| Seal Cover 9616 FC200 | 1
7| Pump Casing 280*%98 FC200 | 1
)6 Impeller 117%12. 7¥141%2 | FC200 | 1
)5 | Bearing Cover 146%18. 2 FC200 | 1
)4 Coil 67%139%80T*24 |  C60 1
03 Shaft 2546 7k80T4262. 5L [szscisustio] 1
) [Wotor Tlousing | 139¥190L%2T | SUS304 | 1
01] Top Cover 146%92. 7 FC200 | 1

INO.] Description

Specifications|Material




